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studio archRoK

717, GAUR HEIGHTS, SECTOR - 4,
VAISHALI, GHAZIABAD- 201010
P |+91 9310601000
E | studioarchrok@gmail.com

ISSUED ON- 09/9/22

ISSUES
NO. | DATE BY SEND TO
1. 6/9/22 | email Bibhab Builders Khushboo
2. 9/9/22 | wsp Bibhab Builders
3.
4.
5.
6.
6.
5.
4.
3.
2.
1.
NO. | DATE DESCRIPTION
REVISION LOG
CLIENT
BIBHAB BUILDERS

PROJECT

BIBHAB GARDEN CITY
DWG TITLE

SEWAGE & STORM
WATER LAYOUT

DWG NO. TYPE  [REV. NO.
AR-09 R-1
STAGE

[J FOR TENDER/ MOCK UP E{OR EXECUTION
[J FOR INFORMATION [J FOR APPROVAL

DEALT BY KH SCALE N.T.S.

CHECKED BY | RK DATE

1. THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF M/S studio archRoK AND
SHALL NOT BE COPIED OR USED IN ANYWAY WITHOUT THEIR

PRIOR PERMISSION.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS, UNLESS MENTIONED
OTHERWISE.

3. DRAWING NOT TO BE SCALED, WRITTEN DIMENSIONS TO BE
FOLLOWED.

4. ALL DISCREPANCIES TO BE BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF
Qﬁiﬁq@'i'gORE EXECUTION AND HIS DECISION TO BE

5. THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH DETAILS,
LARGE SCALE DRAWINGS, STRUCTURAL, SERVICES AND
OTHER RELEVANT DRAWINGS.

6.  THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
RELEVANT STRUCTURAL, ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES AND
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS.
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